04/30/16
04/11/16
04/07/16
05/01/16
04/01/16
04/11/16
04/13/16
04/03/16
04/11/16
04/18/16
04/13/16
04/04/16
04/08/16
04/11/16
03/28/16
04/21/16
04/21/16
04/15/16
04/11/16
04/01/16
03/31/16
04/06/16
07/07/16
04/15/16
05/01/16
04/28/16
04/01/16
04/11/16
07/07/16
04/18/16
04/18/16
02/01/16
07/27/16
04/06/16
04/15/16
04/01/16
04/12/16
04/15/16

873
97801
430
1-May-16
380493
11-Apr-16
2535a
1-Apr-16
2263
15-5470
22778
4-Apr-16
8-Apr-16
1-Mar-16
3860168
474355
477390
TRANS
747818
RP037280
18217825
1049001
41103
TRANS
1-May-16
4-Apr-16
32524
151279
1257311
8085
2139
378835
1-Apr-16
13247
1-May-16
1-Apr-16
189203
67319

APRIL 2016 BILL LIST 2

AVAILITY

BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL
BLAKEMAN PROPANE
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD
COLLINS

CONNALLY, JESSE
CRANSTON ELECTRIC
DIEHLS

DONKEY CREEK/CONCRETE
DRM /2014 SANITARY SEWER
FARMERS CO OP

GREAT WEST TRUST
GRIMMS PUMP

HANSEN AND PECK
HAWKINS

HDR 481425/481396

HDR PAY REQ 6 AERATED LAGOON
IRS 941

LIFE ASSIST

NEVES

NORCO

OFFICE DEPOT

ONE CALL OF WYOMING
PAYROLL

PINNACLE BANK

POWDER RIVER ENERGY
QUALITY AG

RESPOND FIRST AID
SLATTERY

THE RADAR SHOP

TOP NOTCH/CHOICE MINE
TRUGREEN

AMBULANCE
SUPPLIES
PROPANE

HEALTH INS

FIRE MONITORING
MILEAGE

ELECTRIC WORK
FUEL/SUPPLIES
CWC11214
JPA15583
FUEL/SUPPLIES
CONTRIBUTION
REBUILD KIT
LEGAL FEES
CHEMS
HOURLY/LANDFILL
CW151

TAXES

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
POLICE UNIFORMS
AMBULANCE
OFFICE SUPPLIES
MARCH TICKETS
SALARIES
MONTHLY PAYMENT
ELECTRICITY

J BASE

FIRST AID SUPPLIES
LANDFILL PORT/POT
RADAR RECERT
MTC/CLEANING
ICE MELT

visa/firehall books/travel & training/radar/adobe softw

WYO ASSOCIATION

WYO CONFERENCE OF MUNICIPLATY

WYO RETIREMENT
WYO WATER SOLUTIONS
WYOMING NETWORK

MEMBERSHIP
JUDGE CROW
CONTRIBUTION
WATER
WEBSITE

B2 VoS Vo S Vo S Vo SR U S Vo SR V2 SR V2 SHEE V S V2 SR Vo G Vo SR 7 SR Vo S Vo B V0 8

R V2SR Vo SE Vo SR Vo SR V2 SE U SR Vo SR V2 SR U SE Vo SR V8 R V23 Vo R Vo B V0 B Vo

v n

79.00
249.93
12.87
11,099.93
28.00
60.48
1,208.88
342.54
11,850.00
450.00
3,085.34
30.00
91.81
2,910.00
516.00
13,120.38
7,202.63

491.74
268.82
42.87
163.21
6.75

8,397.28
7,871.14
451.50
83.22
90.00
189.00
1,200.00
480.00
2,000.00
435.00
100.00

61.00
50.00

74,719.32

S 4,958.60

$ 15,550.19

S 110.00

S 20,618.79

S 95,338.11




